
ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS 
2022 USA housing, fees & apu

January 3
January 31
February 28
March 28
April 25
May 23
June 20

course information 2022

schedule a start dates schedule b start dates

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President's Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day

holiday schedule 2022

July 18
August 15
September 12
October 10
November 7
December 5

January 10
February 7
March 7
April 4
May 2
May 30
June 27

July 25
August 22
September 19
October 17
November 14
December 12

Cincinnati, OH
Houston, TX
Nashville, TN
Philadelphia, PA

schedule a centers* schedule b centers*

La Verne, CA
St. Paul, MN 
ION+ Online

Cleveland, OH
Melbourne, FL
New York City, NY
St. Petersburg, FL

*During 2022, ELS may announce the reopening of additional centers.  At that time, ELS will update and distribute new prices and dates
and applications.

January 17
February 21
April 15
May 30

Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

July 4
September 5
November 24, 25
December 23, 26

In the event that a holiday occurs on a session start date, affected ELS centers will have at least one staff member available to assist new
students with arrival questions.  Testing and registration will take place on the following day in these cases. 

San Rafael, CA
Tampa, FL



ELS housing reservations require a four-week housing
deposit to be paid in advance of arrival.  All housing is
offered in four-week durations to match ELS academic
session dates. All stays that are shorter than 4 weeks
are considered special requests and need to be
approved prior to booking. ELS may use carefully
selected partners to house students with suitable
Homestay providers.  

housing booking
ELS  requires all housing bookings to be submitted at
least 28 days prior to the session start date. No
refunds will be issued for housing cancellations
received within 21 days of the arrival date. If a
cancellation is requested because of a visa denial, any
associated refund requests will be reviewed upon
receipt of the visa denial letter. Deferral requests
received more than 21 days prior to arrival will not be
charged additional fees. 

housing prices 2022

holiday schedule 2021

covid-19 vaccinations
Proof of COVID-19 vaccination is required for confirmation of
ELS homestay placements. If vaccination is not completed
by the homestay arrival date, student is expected to start the
vaccination process within 7 days of arrival and must submit
proof to ELS. Students who do not begin the vaccination
process within 7 days of arrival may be removed from ELS
housing and will be responsible for finding their own
alternative housing. ELS Terms & Conditions apply and
student may not be eligible for a refund.  

meals
Students staying in ELS homestays receive 14 meals a week
(breakfast and dinner every day of the week) with the
exception of the Manhattan center where students will
receive 7 meals a week (breakfast only).  ELS off-campus
residences do not include meal plans. Any university on-
campus residences that include meal plans are specifically
noted on the application and Super Service.  

ELS Center housing type 1 week

Homestay
UC Residence Halls

Homestay

Homestay
Houston Student Residence

Homestay
ULV Residence Hall

Homestay

Homestay
FIT Residence Halls

Homestay

Homestay
Rashford Hall

Homestay

Homestay
UST Residence Halls

Homestay

EC Residence Halls

Homestay

$370
$400

$360

$400
--

$360
$360

$400

$400
$500

$360

$450
$500

$500

$400
$400

$380

$650

$380

 
Cincinnati

Cleveland

Houston

La Verne

Manhattan

Melbourne

Nashville

Philadelphia 

San Rafael

St. Paul

St. Petersburg 

Tampa

Housing Pricing Key:
D Double (2-person) occupancy room
**Prices subject to change.
**Housing reservations are subject to availability.
***Should ELS receive notification of visa approval fewer than 7 working days prior to arrival, ELS reserves the right to offer alternative housing,
which may incur additional charges. Should the arrival day be deferred due to delayed visa processing, ELS cannot guarantee the originally
booked housing. If the student’s arrival is delayed, any additional cost that may be incurred in arranging housing for the student will be passed
on to the student. 
****ELS offers 4-week session programs and provides housing in the duration of that 4 weeks. The prices for shorter term stays are provided in
the above list, but are only to be used if a shorter-term booking has been accepted based on a special request, and based on confirmation of
availability.

2 weeks

$600
$750

$620

$680
--

$620
$620

$780

$700
$800

$620

$860
$800

$800

$700
$770

$730

$1,040

$730

3 weeks

$900
$990

$920

$980
--

$920
$920

$1,120

$990
$1,200

$920

$1,250
$1,200

$1,200

$990
$1,120

$970

$1,350

$970

4 weeks

$1,100
$1,380

$1,150

$1,260
$900

$1,150
$1,150

$1,400

$1,280
$1,500

$1,150

$1,560
$1,500

$1,500

$1,280
$1,400

$1,350

$1,600

$1,350

D

D

D

D

D

D

D



ELS airport pick-up service is an optional service to all
ELS students for an additional fee.  In order to secure
airport pick-up, ELS must receive flight details, arrival
times, and drop-off location at least 7 days prior to
student’s arrival. No refunds will be granted for airport
pick-up if flight details are not received at least 7 days
prior to arrival. 

 
holiday schedule 2021

CVG - Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport

CLE - Cleveland Hopkins International Airport

HOU - William P. Hobby Airport
IAH - George Bush Intercontinental Airport

LAX - Los Angeles International Airport
ONT - Ontario International Airport

EWR - Newark Liberty International Airport
JFK - John F. Kennedy International Airport
LGA - LaGuardia Airport

MCO - Orlando International Airport

BNA - Nashville International Airport

PHL - Philadelphia International Airport

SFO - San Francisco International Airport

MSP - Minneapolis-St. Paul International Airport

TPA - Tampa International Airport

TPA - Tampa International Airport

$140

$100

$155
$155

$235
$235

$215
$215
$215

$200

$155

$160

$190

$175

$120

$120

 

Cincinnati

Cleveland

Houston

La Verne

Manhattan

Melbourne

Nashville

Philadelphia 

San Rafael

St. Paul

St. Petersburg 

Tampa

airport pick-up prices 2022

ELS Center airport code price

*Prices subject to change.

arrival details

Airport pick-up fees include a maximum of 1 hour waiting time. In the event of delays exceeding
1 hour, students will be charged an additional fee at the school. 



Cincinnati, OH

Houston, TX

Nashville, TN

Philadelphia, PA

Cleveland, OH

Melbourne, FL

New York City, NY

St. Petersburg, FL

La Verne, CA

St. Paul, MN 

ION+ Online

San Rafael, CA

Tampa, FL

Schedule b start centers*

schedule a start dates schedule b start dates holidays

Schedule A start centers*

*During 2022, ELS may announce the reopening of additional centers. At that time, ELS will update and distribute
new prices and dates and applications.

start dates 2022

need more information? 
ELS.edu


